Texas Secretary of State

Election Unofficial Results Report
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

March 05, 2024

BLANCO County
Office Name Candidate Name Early Voting Early Voting | Election Day | Early Voting | 0. ) vo¢eq
By Mail In Person Count Count

PRESIDENT MARIANNE WILLIAMSON 0 12 15 12 27
FRANKIE LOZADA 0 1 0 1 1
STAR LOCKE 0 1 2 1 3
DEAN PHILLIPS 0 5 3 5 8
ARMANDO "MANDO" PEREZ- 0 1 1 1 2
SERRATO
CENK UYGUR 0 1 2 1 3
JOSEPH R. BIDEN JR. 13 256 194 269 483
GABRIEL A. CORNEJO 0 0 1 0 1

U. S. SENATOR HELI RODRIGUEZ PRILLIMAN 0 14 6 14 20
COLIN ALLRED 10 184 143 194 337
THIERRY TCHENKO 0 1 9 1 10
STEVEN J. KEOUGH 0 8 5 8 13
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CARL OSCAR SHERMAN

MERI GOMEZ

10

19

A. "ROBERT" HASSAN

MARK GONZALEZ

13

ROLAND GUTIERREZ

45

41

47

88

U. S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 21

KRISTIN HOOK

11

209

174

220

394

PRESIDENT/VICE-PRESIDENT, CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 21

JOSEPH R. BIDEN JR.

13

256

194

269

463

GABRIEL A. CORNEJO

STAR LOCKE

FRANKIE LOZADA

ARMANDO "MANDOQ" PEREZ-
SERRATO

DEAN PHILLIPS
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CENK UYGUR 0 1 2 1 3
MARIANNE WILLIAMSON 0 12 15 12 27
RAILROAD COMMISSIONER KATHERINE CULBERT 9 176 145 185 330
BILL BURCH 3 69 59 72 131
JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2 DASEAN JONES 7 127 114 134 248
RANDY SAROSDY [¢] 105 81 111 192
JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 4 CHRISTINE VINH WEEMS 11 223 184 234 418
JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 6 BONNIE LEE GOLDSTEIN 11 191 159 202 361
JOE POOL 2 50 40 52 92
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PRESIDING JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS HOLLY TAYLOR 12 225 188 237 425
JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 7 NANCY MULDER 12 224 182 236 418
JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 8 CHIKA ANYIAM 12 215 181 227 408
STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 25 MERRIE FOX 12 221 182 233 415
STATE mewﬂmmmz.ﬁ\w‘ﬁj\m DISTRICT 19 DWAIN HANDLEY 1 140 111 151 262

ZACH VANCE 2 83 83 85 168
JUSTICE, 3RD COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 EDWARD SMITH 2 48 47 50 97

MAGGIE ELLIS 8 156 113 164 277

MELISSA LORBER 3 36 40 39 79
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JUSTICE, 3RD COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 CHARIKELLY 12 217 177 229 406
JUSTICE, 3RD COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 5 HEON\S}m J. BAKER 0 77 78 77 155
KARIN CRUMP 13 160 123 173 296
JUSTICE, 3RD COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 6 GISELA D. TRIANA 12 220 »_mw 232 , 415




