

Election Unofficial Results Report 2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

March 05, 2024
BLANCO County

Office Name			Candidate Name	Early Voting By Mail	Early Voting By Mail Early Voting Election Day Early Voting Count Count	Election Day Count	Early Voting Count	Total Votes
PRESIDENT			MARIANNE WILLIAMSON	0	12	15	12	27
			FRANKIE LOZADA	0	1	0	. 1	_
			STAR LOCKE	0	1	2	1	3
			DEAN PHILLIPS	0	5	3	5	8
			ARMANDO "MANDO" PEREZ- SERRATO	0			-1	2
i va			CENK UYGUR	0		2		3
			JOSEPH R. BIDEN JR.	13	256	194	269	463
			GABRIEL A. CORNEJO	0	0		0	
U. S. SENATOR			HELI RODRIGUEZ PRILLIMAN	0	14	6	14	20
		>	COLIN ALLRED	10	184	143	194	337
	i i		THIERRY TCHENKO	0	1	9	1	10
			STEVEN J. KEOUGH	0	&	.	œ	13



Election Unofficial Results Report 2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY March 05, 2024

BLANCO County

Office Name	Candidate Name	Early Voting By Mail Early Voting In Person		Election Day Early Voting Count Count		Total Votes
	CARL OSCAR SHERMAN	0	2	ω	2	5
	MERI GOMEZ	0	9	10	9	19
	A. "ROBERT" HASSAN	1			2	3
	MARK GONZALEZ	0	9	4	9	13
	ROLAND GUTIERREZ	2	45	41	47	88
U. S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 21	KRISTIN HOOK	11	209	174	220	394
PRESIDENT/VICE-PRESIDENT, CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 21	JOSEPH R. BIDEN JR.	13	256	194	269	463
	GABRIEL A. CORNEJO	0	0	1	0	
	STAR LOCKE	0		2	1	3
	FRANKIE LOZADA	0		0	1	
	ARMANDO "MANDO" PEREZ- SERRATO	0	1		1	2
•	DEAN PHILLIPS	0	ڻ. ن	ω	O1	œ



Election Unofficial Results Report 2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

March 05, 2024
BLANCO County

Office Name	Candidate Name	Early Voting By Mail	Early Voting By Mail Early Voting In Person	Election Day Early Voting Count Count		Total Votes
	CENK UYGUR	0	1	2	1	3
	MARIANNE WILLIAMSON	0	12	15	12	27
RAILROAD COMMISSIONER	KATHERINE CULBERT	9	176	145	185	330
	BILL BURCH	3	69	59	72	131
JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2	DASEAN JONES	7	127	114	134	248
	RANDY SAROSDY	6	105	81	111	192
JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 4	CHRISTINE VINH WEEMS	1	223	184	234	418
JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 6	BONNIE LEE GOLDSTEIN	11	191	159	202	361
	JOE POOL	8	50	40	52	92



Election Unofficial Results Report 2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

March 05, 2024
BLANCO County

Office Name	Candidate Name	Early Voting By Mail	Early Voting Early Voting Election Day Early Voting By Mail In Person Count Count	Election Day Count		Total Votes
PRESIDING JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS	HOLLY TAYLOR	12	225	188	237	425
JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 7	NANCY MULDER	12	224	182	236	418
JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 8	CHIKA ANYIAM	12	215	181	227	408
STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 25	MERRIE FOX	12	221	182	233	415
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 19	DWAIN HANDLEY	11	140	111	151	262
	ZACH VANCE	2	83	83	85	168
JUSTICE, 3RD COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2	EDWARD SMITH	2	48	47	50	97
	MAGGIE ELLIS	8	156	113	164	277
	MELISSA LORBER	. ຜ .	36	40	39	79



Election Unofficial Results Report 2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY March 05, 2024

BLANCO
County

Office Name	Candidate Name	Early Voting By Mail	Early Voting Early Voting Election Day Early Voting Total Votes By Mail In Person Count Count	Election Day Count	Early Voting Count	Total Votes
JUSTICE, 3RD COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3	CHARI KELLY	12	217	177	229	406
JUSTICE, 3RD COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 5	THOMAS J. BAKER	0	77	78	77	155
	KARIN CRUMP	13	160	123	173	296
JUSTICE, 3RD COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 6	GISELA D. TRIANA	12	220	183	232	415